
SHIPMENT SCHEDULE FOR BANK HOLIDAY 3rd JUNE

Promised date Deadline for standard orders Date of truck departure
31st May 2021 (Monday) 25th May 2021 (Tuesday) 31st/01st June 2021 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday)
01st June 2021 (Tuesday) 25th May 2021 (Tuesday) 01/02nd June 2021 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday)
02nd June 2021 (Wednesday) 26th May 2021 (Wednesday) 03/04th June 2021 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday)
03rd June 2021 (Thursday) 27th May 2021 (Thursday) 06/07th June 2021 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)
04th June 2021 (Friday) 28th May 2021 (Friday) 06/07th June 2021 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)
07th June 2021 (Monday) 31st May 2021 (Monday) 07/08th June 2021 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
08th June 2021 (Tuesday) 01st June 2021 (Tuesday) 08/09th June 2021 (NIGHT Tuesday/ Wednesday)
09th June 2021 (Wednesday) 02nd June 2021 (Wednesday) 09/10th June 2021 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday)
10th June 2021 (Thursday) 04th June 2021 (Friday) 10/11th June 2021 (NIGHT Thursday/ Friday)
11th June 2021 (Friday) 07th June 2021 (Monday) 13/14th June 2021 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)

RED = changed schedule!
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